27 Oct 2024

: 25hours Zurich West - Zurich

: Srijith Pillai

: 1 Room

Single

E. & O.E. Total Amount (USD) : 1,000.00

VAT % Assessable Value Tax Amount

0 % AED 3,672.50 AED 0.00

Exchange Rate USD - AED : 3.6725 Tax Total (AED) : 0.00 Total Amount (AED) : 3,672.50

Amount In Words (AED) :  Three Thousand, Six Hundred And Seventy - Two Point Five

VAT Amount In Words (AED) :  Zero

Bank Details

AED -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971011 Br-Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE
IBAN-AE960351641323273971011

USD -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971055 Br-Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE